[image: mam3]

State of Vermont
Vermont Commission on Women		[phone]		802-828-2851
126 State Street					[toll free]	800-881-1561
Montpelier, Vermont  05633-6801
www.women.vermont.gov

Vermont Commission on Women
FY25 DRAFT Meeting Schedule | September 2024 – June 2025


Friday, September 20, 2024, 9:30 am – 2:00 pm
PLANNING RETREAT
IN PERSON at the Pavilion Building, 4th Floor Conference Room, 109 State Street, Montpelier, VT with remote access
 
Friday, October 18, 2024
Committees meet 9:00 am – 10:00 am
Full business meeting 10:15 am – 11:45 am
REMOTE ONLY
 
Friday, November 15, 2024
Committees meet 9:00 am – 10:00 am
Full business meeting 10:15 am – 11:45 am
REMOTE ONLY
 
Friday, December 20, 2024
Committees meet 9:00 am – 10:00 am
Full business meeting 10:15 am – 11:45 am
REMOTE ONLY

Friday, January 17, 2025
Committees meet 9:00 am – 10:00 am
Full business meeting 10:15 am – 11:45 am
REMOTE ONLY
 
Friday, February 21, 2025
Committees meet 9:00 am – 10:00 am
Full business meeting 10:15 am – 11:45 am
REMOTE ONLY
 
Friday, March 21, 2025
Committees meet 9:00 am – 10:00 am
Full business meeting 10:15 am – 11:45 am
REMOTE ONLY
 
Friday, April 18, 2025 
Committees meet 9:00 am – 10:00 am
Full business meeting 10:15 am – 11:45 am
REMOTE ONLY
 
Friday, May 16, 2025
Committees meet 9:00 am – 10:00 am
Full business meeting 10:15 am – 11:45 am
REMOTE ONLY
 
Friday, June 20, 2025, 9:30 am – 12:30 pm
Biennial Chair Election 
IN PERSON at the Pavilion Building, 4th Floor Conference Room, 109 State Street, Montpelier, VT with remote access
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